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Anlage
Hans-Bdckler-Str. 70, 56567 Neuwied
T 02631 54249 info@tc-neuwied.de

Hallenadresse
Hans-Bdckler-Str. 70, 56567 Neuwied (Weil3er Berg)

Sportwart/in
Rink, Paul
T 0177 7131630 parink@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Hillenbrand, Giannis
T 0151 61494731 giannishillenbrand@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Duhme, Angelika
T 02631 55253 angeck.duhme@t-online.de
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Gemischt U 12 GELB 1
MF: Ben Hofmann
m 015118003977; schuthj@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kuzmina, Anastasiia (RUS*)
Gehler, Tristan
Mengert, Lukas
van Roje, Marlon
Tamer, Tuana
Hartmann, Mara
Hofmann, Ben
Kinkel, Finn Luca
Jung, Fabian

10 Kramer, Milon

11 Hallerbach, Tom
12 Ates Pars, Noah
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
21204577
11310835
11309285
11210824
21203404
21309602
11213867
11213898
11411994
11412132
11412021
11411963

LK DR Info
LK21,6
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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